
 JS GLOBAL ANNUAL REPORT 2020    142

PATTERN OF SHAREHOLGING
as at December 31, 2020

# Of Shareholders

467
184
96
151
21
7
4
3
1
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

945

1
101
501

1001
5001

10001
20001
25001
35001
45001
50001
70001

295001
340001
475001
855001

1815001
25525001

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

100
500

1000
5000

10000
15000
25000
30000
40000
50000
55000
75000

300000
345000
480000
860000

1820000
25530000

Shareholdings'Slab Total Shares Held

5,147
59,020
86,181
343,441
162,830
88,008
91,596
84,493
38,091
97,650
107,000
72,000
300,000
340,323
478,000
858,551

1,819,500
25,525,169

 30,557,000 

S. No.

1
2
3
4
5
6

Categories of
Shareholders

Individuals
Insurance Companies
Joint Stock Companies
Charitable trust
Financial Institutions
Others

No: of
Shareholders

 916 
 1 

 15 
 1 
 1 

 11
 

945

Percentage

6.36%
1.11%
2.99%
5.95%

83.53%
0.05%

100%

Total Shares held

 1,942,988 
 340,323 
 913,092 

 1,819,500 
 25,525,169 

 15,928
 

 30,557,000 



 JS GLOBAL ANNUAL REPORT 2020    143

Categories of Shareholders

Directors and their spouse(s) and minor children

Mr. Muhammad Kamran Nasir 
Mr. Abdul Hamid Mihrez 
Mr. Munir Hassan Tahir 
Mr. Muhammad Yousuf Amanullah 
Mr. Shahab Anwar Khawaja
Ms. Shireen Raza
Mr. Iftikhar Ahmed Rao
Mr. Khusro Iqbal Mumtaz

Associated Companies, undertakings and related parties

JS Bank Limited 
Mr. Jahangir Siddiqui 
Mr. Mahboob Ahmed 
The Eastern Express Company (Private) Limited
Trustee - Future Trust 

Executives

Banks, development finance institutions, non-banking finance companies, 

insurance companies, takaful, modarabas and pension funds 

Mutual Fund

General Public - Local

Foreign Investors

Others including Joint Stock Companies

Total

Shareholders

 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 

 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 

 -   

 1 

 -   

 906 

 -   

 25 

945

Shares Held

 1 
 4 
 4 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 

 25,525,169 
 8,944 
 2,658 

 858,551 
 1,819,500 

 -   

 340,323 

 -   

 1,931,372 

 -   

 70,469 

 30,557,000 

Percentage

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

83.53%
0.03%
0.01%
2.81%
5.95%

0.00%

1.11%

0.00%

6.32%

0.00%

0.23%

100%

PATTERN OF SHAREHOLGING
as at December 31, 2020



 JS GLOBAL ANNUAL REPORT 2020    144

Share holders holding 5% or more

JS Bank Limited 
Trustee - Future Trust 

The Directors, CEO, COO, CFO, Head of Internal Audit, Company Secretary and their spouses and minor children 
had reportedly carried out no trading in the shares of the Company during the year ended December 31, 2020. 
  
   

Shares Held

 25,525,169 
 1,819,500 

 27,344,669 

PATTERN OF SHAREHOLGING
as at December 31, 2020

Percentage

83.53%
5.95%

89.49%


	f

