PATTERN OF SHAREHOLGING

as at December 31, 2020

# Of Shareholders	Sh	areholdin	ıgs'Slab	Total Shares Held
467	1	to	100	5,147
184	101	to	500	59.020
96	501	to	1000	86,181
151	1001	to	5000	343,441
21	5001	to	10000	162,830
7	10001	to	15000	88,008
4	20001	to	25000	91,596
3	25001	to	30000	84,493
1	35001	to	40000	38,091
2	45001	to	50000	97,650
2	50001	to	55000	107,000
1	70001	to	75000	72,000
1	295001	to	300000	300,000
1	340001	to	345000	340,323
1	475001	to	480000	478,000
1	855001	to	860000	858,551
1	1815001	to	1820000	1,819,500
1	25525001	to	25530000	25,525,169
945				30,557,000

S. No.	Categories of Shareholders	No: of Shareholders	Total Shares held	Percentage
1 2 3 4 5	Individuals Insurance Companies Joint Stock Companies Charitable trust Financial Institutions	916 1 15 1	1,942,988 340,323 913,092 1,819,500 25,525,169	6.36% 1.11% 2.99% 5.95% 83.53%
6	Others	945	15,928 30,557,000	0.05%

PATTERN OF SHAREHOLGING as at December 31, 2020

Categories of Shareholders	Shareholders	Shares Held	Percentage
Directors and their spouse(s) and minor children			
Mr. Muhammad Kamran Nasir	1	1	0.00%
Mr. Abdul Hamid Mihrez	1	4	0.00%
Mr. Munir Hassan Tahir	1	4	0.00%
Mr. Muhammad Yousuf Amanullah	1	1	0.00%
Mr. Shahab Anwar Khawaja	1	1	0.00%
Ms. Shireen Raza	1	1	0.00%
Mr. Iftikhar Ahmed Rao	1	1	0.00%
Mr. Khusro Iqbal Mumtaz	1	1	0.00%
Associated Companies, undertakings and related parties			
JS Bank Limited	1	25,525,169	83.53%
Mr. Jahangir Siddiqui	1	8,944	0.03%
Mr. Mahboob Ahmed	1	2,658	0.01%
The Eastern Express Company (Private) Limited	1	858,551	2.81%
Trustee - Future Trust	1	1,819,500	5.95%
Executives	-	-	0.00%
Banks, development finance institutions, non-banking finance compani insurance companies, takaful, modarabas and pension funds	es, 1	340,323	1.11%
Mutual Fund	-	-	0.00%
General Public - Local	906	1,931,372	6.32%
Foreign Investors	-	-	0.00%
Others including Joint Stock Companies	25	70,469	0.23%
Total	945	30,557,000	100%



PATTERN OF SHAREHOLGING as at December 31, 2020

Share holders holding 5% or more	Shares Held	Percentage
JS Bank Limited		
Trustee - Future Trust	25,525,169	83.53%
	1,819,500	5.95%
	27,344,669	89.49%

The Directors, CEO, COO, CFO, Head of Internal Audit, Company Secretary and their spouses and minor children had reportedly carried out no trading in the shares of the Company during the year ended December 31, 2020.

